(Estimated Cost: $204,100.00)

BIDDER

Gregory Industries, Inc.
4100 13th Street, S.W.
Canton, OH 44710

The Firelands Supply Company
18 South Norwalk Road
Norwalk, OH 44857

R.G. Steel Corp
8301 Mercer Street
Pulaski, PA 16143

E.M.M. / Black's Distributor
3546 Delphos Avenue
Dayton, Ohio 45417

GROUP |
ITEM 1

$43.95/ea.

$45.30/ea.

$46.00/ea.

$57.82/ea.

FOR FURNISHING GUARDRAIL MATERIALS

OHIO TURNPIKE COMMISSION
682 PROSPECT STREET
BEREA, OHIO 44017
PROCUREMENT SECTION

BID INVITATION NO. 4201

GROUP |
ITEM 2

$0.52/each

$0.52/ea.

$0.50/ea.

$0.60/ea.

OPENING DATE - MAY 24, 2013

GROUP |
ITEM 3

$1.25/ea

$1.29/ea.

$1.25/ea.

$1.80/ea.

GROUP |
ITEM 4

$28.00/ea

$29.30/ea.

$30.00/ea.

$38.05/ea.

TOTAL
BID PRICE
GROUP |

$174,170.00

$179,870.00

$182,100.00

$230,207.00

TOTAL
GROUP II BID PRICE
ITEM 1 GROUP I
$3.40/ea. $5,100.00
$3.95/ea. $5,925.00
$3.25/ea. $4,875.00
$3.72/ea. $5,580.00

***BID INVITATION NO. 4201 AWARDED AS FOLLOWS: GROUP | - AWARDED TO GREGORY INDUSTRIES INC.
GROUP Il - AWARDED TO R.G. STEEL CORP.
VIA RESOLUTION NO. 39-2013 JUNE 17, 2013***

TERMS

NET

NET

1%

NET



	Sheet1

