(Estimated Cost: \$204,100.00)

OHIO TURNPIKE COMMISSION
682 PROSPECT STREET
BEREA, OHIO 44017

**BID INVITATION NO. 4201** 

PROCUREMENT SECTION

## **FOR FURNISHING GUARDRAIL MATERIALS**

## **OPENING DATE - MAY 24, 2013**

BIDDER	GROUP I ITEM 1	GROUP I ITEM 2	GROUP I ITEM 3	GROUP I ITEM 4	TOTAL BID PRICE GROUP I	GROUP II <u>ITEM 1</u>	TOTAL BID PRICE GROUP II	<u>TERMS</u>
Gregory Industries, Inc. 4100 13th Street, S.W. Canton, OH 44710	\$43.95/ea.	\$0.52/each	\$1.25/ea	\$28.00/ea	\$174,170.00	\$3.40/ea.	\$5,100.00	NET
<b>The Firelands Supply Company</b> 18 South Norwalk Road Norwalk, OH 44857	\$45.30/ea.	\$0.52/ea.	\$1.29/ea.	\$29.30/ea.	\$179,870.00	\$3.95/ea.	\$5,925.00	NET
R.G. Steel Corp 8301 Mercer Street Pulaski, PA 16143	\$46.00/ea.	\$0.50/ea.	\$1.25/ea.	\$30.00/ea.	\$182,100.00	\$3.25/ea.	\$4,875.00	1%
E.M.M. / Black's Distributor 3546 Delphos Avenue Dayton, Ohio 45417	\$57.82/ea.	\$0.60/ea.	\$1.80/ea.	\$38.05/ea.	\$230,207.00	\$3.72/ea.	\$5,580.00	NET

\*\*\*BID INVITATION NO. 4201 AWARDED AS FOLLOWS: GROUP I - AWARDED TO GREGORY INDUSTRIES INC.

GROUP II - AWARDED TO R.G. STEEL CORP.

VIA RESOLUTION NO. 39-2013 JUNE 17, 2013\*\*\*